Citrus High School
2022 Boys Weightlifting

OATE DAY OPPONENT Site '"ergi/ TIME
2/3/22 Thurs. Central Central A 3:00
2/9/22 Wed. Lecanto 5 Team meet Lecanto A 3:30
2/16/22 Wed. Hernando CHS H 3:00
2/23/22 Wed. Dunellon CHS H 3:00
3/1/22 Tues. South Sumter South Sumter A 3:00
3/9/22 Wed. GC8 Lecanto A 3:00
3/18/22 Fri. Suwannee Invitational Suwannee A 3:00
3/23/22 Wed. County @ Lecanto Lecanto A 3:00
3/30/22 Wed. Discticts Lecanto A 3:00
4/6/22-4/9/22 Regionals TBD A
4/23/22 Sat. States Port St. Joe A

Head Coach: Ryan Krueger

Bishopl@citrusschools.org

AD: Larry Bishop

PHONE: 352.728.2241 FAX: 352.2459.2102
CORRESPONDENCE: 800 W. Highlands Blvd. Inverness, Florida 34452

kruegerr@citrusschools.org




